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Ms. Monica Jones, Coordinator, College of Business 
318-274-6175 
jonesm@gram.edu 
 
Ms. Veronica Cregrut, Administrative Assistant, College of Business 
318-274-6290 
cregrutv@gram.edu 
 
Dr. Sharon Johnson, Chair, Intellectual Contributions Committee 
318-274-6441 
johnsonsha@gram.edu 
 
Dr. Olu Omolayole, Past Chair, Intellectual Contributions Committee 
318-274-2461 
omolayolejo@yahoo.com 
 
Dr. Augustine Dzathor, Coordinator of Management, and Chair, AACSB Reaffirmation 
Committee  
318-274-6128 
dzathora@gram.edu 
 
Dr. Ghebre Keleta, Department Head, Accounting and Computer Information Systems 
318-274-2795 
keletag@gram.edu 
 
Dr, Semere Haile, Department Head, Management and Marketing 
318-274-2462 
hailes@gram.edu 
 
Dr. Donald S. White, Dean, College of Business 
318-274-2275 
whited@gram.edu 
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